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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 16  Girls 800 Meter Run Division B
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Moen, Hannah              11 Hope-Page              2:23.42    3
  2 Baker, Natika              9 New Town               2:23.94
  3 Trottier, Erin            10 Northern Lights        2:25.27
  4 Guss, Lisa                12 Bottineau              2:27.61
  5 Nielsen, Ashley            9 New England            2:28.22
  6 Brenna, Taryn             12 Watford City           2:28.60
  7 Coles, Kiley               7 Hillsboro              2:29.71
  8 Hofland, Leslie           11 Bowman                 2:31.66
  9 Rerick, Elizabeth          9 Ashley                 2:31.76
 10 Schultz, Molly            12 Central Cass           2:33.49
 -- Nagel, Ronnie             12 Bowman                     SCR
 -- Schauer, Christy           9 Langdon/Munich             SCR
Section  2
  1 Bruins, Christine          9 Watford City           2:16.05   10
  2 Duerre, Rachelle          12 Mohall/Sherwood        2:17.09    8
  3 Anderson, Krista          10 Benson County          2:20.44    6
  4 Brady, AnnaLeigh          11 New Town               2:20.92    5
  5 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      2:22.99    4
  6 Honeyman, Staci           11 Scranton               2:23.57    2
  7 Wagner, Miranda           10 Dickinson Trinity      2:23.67    1
  8 Anderson, Lindsay          7 Benson County          2:23.73
  9 Meland, Lauren            10 Harvey                 2:23.97
 10 Holle, Sarah               8 New Salem              2:29.51
 11 Andvik, Hilary            12 Kindred                2:30.57
 12 Keithley, Kristy          11 Dickinson Trinity      2:35.64
 13 Smith, Ariel              10 New England            2:37.19
 -- Garcia, Phoebe             9 New Town                   SCR
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  1 Bruins, Christine          9 Watford City           2:16.05   10
  2 Duerre, Rachelle          12 Mohall/Sherwood        2:17.09    8
  3 Anderson, Krista          10 Benson County          2:20.44    6
  4 Brady, AnnaLeigh          11 New Town               2:20.92    5
  5 Messer, Brittany          12 Richardton-Taylor      2:22.99    4
  6 Moen, Hannah              11 Hope-Page              2:23.42    3
  7 Honeyman, Staci           11 Scranton               2:23.57    2
  8 Wagner, Miranda           10 Dickinson Trinity      2:23.67    1
  9 Anderson, Lindsay          7 Benson County          2:23.73
 10 Baker, Natika              9 New Town               2:23.94
 11 Meland, Lauren            10 Harvey                 2:23.97
 12 Trottier, Erin            10 Northern Lights        2:25.27
 13 Guss, Lisa                12 Bottineau              2:27.61
 14 Nielsen, Ashley            9 New England            2:28.22
 15 Brenna, Taryn             12 Watford City           2:28.60
 16 Holle, Sarah               8 New Salem              2:29.51
 17 Coles, Kiley               7 Hillsboro              2:29.71
 18 Andvik, Hilary            12 Kindred                2:30.57
 19 Hofland, Leslie           11 Bowman                 2:31.66
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 20 Rerick, Elizabeth          9 Ashley                 2:31.76
 21 Schultz, Molly            12 Central Cass           2:33.49
 22 Keithley, Kristy          11 Dickinson Trinity      2:35.64
 23 Smith, Ariel              10 New England            2:37.19
 -- Garcia, Phoebe             9 New Town                   SCR
 -- Nagel, Ronnie             12 Bowman                     SCR
 -- Schauer, Christy           9 Langdon/Munich             SCR


